
Channel Channel Full Name
Weekday

Date Time Daypart City State

WNSCDT3 ETV World Tuesday 8/18/2020 2:00 PM Early Afternoon Rock Hill SC

WNEHDT3 ETV World Tuesday 8/18/2020 2:00 PM Early Afternoon Greenwood SC

WNTVDT3 ETV World Tuesday 8/18/2020 2:00 PM Early Afternoon Greenville SC

WRETDT3 ETV World Tuesday 8/18/2020 2:00 PM Early Afternoon Spartanburg SC

WRLKDT3 ETV World Tuesday 8/18/2020 2:00 PM Early Afternoon Columbia SC

WRJADT3 ETV World Tuesday 8/18/2020 2:00 PM Early Afternoon Sumter SC

WJWJDT3 ETV World Tuesday 8/18/2020 2:00 PM Early Afternoon Beaufort SC

WITVDT3 ETV World Tuesday 8/18/2020 2:00 PM Early Afternoon Charleston SC

WHMCDT3 ETV World Tuesday 8/18/2020 2:00 PM Early Afternoon Conway SC

WJPMDT3 ETV World Tuesday 8/18/2020 2:00 PM Early Afternoon Florence SC

WEBADT3 ETV World Tuesday 8/18/2020 2:00 PM Early Afternoon Allendale SC

WEAODT2 WEAO Fusion Sunday 9/13/2020 4:32 PM Mid Afternoon Akron OH

WNEODT2 WNEO Fusion Sunday 9/13/2020 4:32 PM Mid Afternoon Alliance OH

KBDIDT Colorado Public Television HDTV Wednesday 8/12/2020 1:00:00 AM Overnight Broomfield CO

KBDIDT Colorado Public Television HDTV Tuesday 8/11/2020 8:00:00 PM Prime Time Broomfield CO

WNSCDT3 ETV World Tuesday 8/11/2020 7:00:00 AM Early Morning Rock Hill SC

WNEHDT3 ETV World Tuesday 8/11/2020 7:00:00 AM Early Morning Greenwood SC

WNTVDT3 ETV World Tuesday 8/11/2020 7:00:00 AM Early Morning Greenville SC

WRETDT3 ETV World Tuesday 8/11/2020 7:00:00 AM Early Morning Spartanburg SC

WRLKDT3 ETV World Tuesday 8/11/2020 7:00:00 AM Early Morning Columbia SC

WRJADT3 ETV World Tuesday 8/11/2020 7:00:00 AM Early Morning Sumter SC

American Public Television
Airings By Channel

"Chef Darren: The Challenge of Profound Deafness"

Past Screenings
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WJWJDT3 ETV World Tuesday 8/11/2020 7:00:00 AM Early Morning Beaufort SC

WITVDT3 ETV World Tuesday 8/11/2020 7:00:00 AM Early Morning Charleston SC

WHMCDT3 ETV World Tuesday 8/11/2020 7:00:00 AM Early Morning Conway SC

WJPMDT3 ETV World Tuesday 8/11/2020 7:00:00 AM Early Morning Florence SC

WEBADT3 ETV World Tuesday 8/11/2020 7:00:00 AM Early Morning Allendale SC

KOPBDT2 OPB Plus Thursday 8/6/2020 5:00:00 AM Overnight Portland OR

KTVRDT2 OPB Plus Thursday 8/6/2020 5:00:00 AM Overnight La Grande OR

KEPBDT2 OPB Plus Thursday 8/6/2020 5:00:00 AM Overnight Eugene OR

KOACDT2 OPB Plus Thursday 8/6/2020 5:00:00 AM Overnight Corvallis OR

KOABDT2 OPB Plus Thursday 8/6/2020 5:00:00 AM Overnight Bend OR

KOPBDT2 OPB Plus Wednesday 8/5/2020 7:00:00 PM Early Fringe Portland OR

KTVRDT2 OPB Plus Wednesday 8/5/2020 7:00:00 PM Early Fringe La Grande OR

KEPBDT2 OPB Plus Wednesday 8/5/2020 7:00:00 PM Early Fringe Eugene OR

KOACDT2 OPB Plus Wednesday 8/5/2020 7:00:00 PM Early Fringe Corvallis OR

KOABDT2 OPB Plus Wednesday 8/5/2020 7:00:00 PM Early Fringe Bend OR

KRWGDT KRWG HDTV Friday 7/31/2020 3:30:00 AM Overnight Las Cruces NM

KRWGDT KRWG HDTV Thursday 7/30/2020 9:30:00 PM Prime Time Las Cruces NM

KEMVDT AETN HDTV Tuesday 7/28/2020 3:00:00 AM Overnight Mountain View AR

KETGDT AETN HDTV Tuesday 7/28/2020 3:00:00 AM Overnight Arkadelphia AR

KETSDT AETN HDTV Tuesday 7/28/2020 3:00:00 AM Overnight Little Rock AR

KAFTDT AETN HDTV Tuesday 7/28/2020 3:00:00 AM Overnight Fayetteville AR

KETZDT AETN HDTV Tuesday 7/28/2020 3:00:00 AM Overnight El Dorado AR

KTWUDT3 KTWU Enhance Tuesday 7/28/2020 11:30:00 PM Late Fringe Topeka KS

KTEJDT AETN HDTV Tuesday 7/28/2020 3:00:00 AM Overnight Jonesboro AR

WOSUDT WOSU HDTV Monday 7/27/2020 1:00:00 AM Late Fringe Columbus OH

WCNYDT WCNY HDTV Monday 7/27/2020 10:00:00 PM Prime Time Syracuse NY
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WLIWDT WLIW HDTV Sunday 7/26/2020 1:30:00 PM Early Afternoon Garden City NY

KEMVDT AETN HDTV Sunday 7/26/2020 4:30:00 PM Early Fringe Mountain View AR

KETGDT AETN HDTV Sunday 7/26/2020 4:30:00 PM Early Fringe Arkadelphia AR

KETSDT AETN HDTV Sunday 7/26/2020 4:30:00 PM Early Fringe Little Rock AR

KAFTDT AETN HDTV Sunday 7/26/2020 4:30:00 PM Early Fringe Fayetteville AR

KETZDT AETN HDTV Sunday 7/26/2020 4:30:00 PM Early Fringe El Dorado AR

KTTZDT KTTZ HDTV Sunday 7/26/2020 6:30:00 PM Early Fringe Lubbock TX

KTEJDT AETN HDTV Sunday 7/26/2020 4:30:00 PM Early Fringe Jonesboro AR

KDINDT3 IPTV World Wednesday 7/22/2020 12:00:00 AM Late Fringe Des Moines IA

KTINDT3 IPTV World Wednesday 7/22/2020 12:00:00 AM Late Fringe Fort Dodge IA

KBINDT3 IPTV World Wednesday 7/22/2020 12:00:00 AM Late Fringe Council Bluffs IA

KHINDT3 IPTV World Wednesday 7/22/2020 12:00:00 AM Late Fringe Red Oak IA

KIINDT3 IPTV World Wednesday 7/22/2020 12:00:00 AM Late Fringe Iowa City IA

KRINDT3 IPTV World Wednesday 7/22/2020 12:00:00 AM Late Fringe Waterloo IA

KQINDT3 IPTV World Wednesday 7/22/2020 12:00:00 AM Late Fringe Davenport IA

KSINDT3 IPTV World Wednesday 7/22/2020 12:00:00 AM Late Fringe Sioux City IA

KYINDT3 IPTV World Wednesday 7/22/2020 12:00:00 AM Late Fringe Mason City IA

WXXIDT WXXI HDTV Saturday 7/18/2020 1:00:00 PM Early Afternoon Rochester NY

KDINDT IPTV Friday 7/17/2020 6:30:00 PM Early Fringe Des Moines IA

KTINDT IPTV Friday 7/17/2020 6:30:00 PM Early Fringe Fort Dodge IA

KBINDT IPTV Friday 7/17/2020 6:30:00 PM Early Fringe Council Bluffs IA

KHINDT IPTV Friday 7/17/2020 6:30:00 PM Early Fringe Red Oak IA

KIINDT IPTV HDTV Friday 7/17/2020 6:30:00 PM Early Fringe Iowa City IA

KRINDT IPTV Friday 7/17/2020 6:30:00 PM Early Fringe Waterloo IA

KQINDT IPTV Friday 7/17/2020 6:30:00 PM Early Fringe Davenport IA

KSINDT IPTV Friday 7/17/2020 6:30:00 PM Early Fringe Sioux City IA
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KYINDT IPTV Friday 7/17/2020 6:30:00 PM Early Fringe Mason City IA

WLIWDT3 WLIW World Monday 7/13/2020 3:30:00 AM Overnight Garden City NY

WLIWDT3 WLIW World Monday 7/13/2020 11:30:00 AM Mid Morning Garden City NY

KOCEDT4 PBS SoCal World Monday 7/13/2020 12:30:00 AM Late Fringe Huntington Beach CA

KOCEDT4 PBS SoCal World Monday 7/13/2020 8:30:00 AM Early Morning Huntington Beach CA

WTTWDT3 WTTW World/Create Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight Chicago IL

WPPTDT2 World Monday 7/13/2020 3:30:00 AM Overnight Philadelphia PA

WPPTDT2 World Monday 7/13/2020 11:30:00 AM Mid Morning Philadelphia PA

KQEDDT3 KQED World Monday 7/13/2020 12:30:00 AM Late Fringe San Francisco CA

KQEDDT3 KQED World Monday 7/13/2020 8:30:00 AM Early Morning San Francisco CA

KQEHDT3 KQEH World Monday 7/13/2020 12:30:00 AM Late Fringe San Jose CA

KQEHDT3 KQEH World Monday 7/13/2020 8:30:00 AM Early Morning San Jose CA

KQEHDT5 KQED World Monday 7/13/2020 12:30:00 AM Late Fringe San Jose CA

KQEHDT5 KQED World Monday 7/13/2020 8:30:00 AM Early Morning San Jose CA

WETADT4 WETA World Monday 7/13/2020 3:30:00 AM Overnight Washington DC

WETADT4 WETA World Monday 7/13/2020 11:30:00 AM Mid Morning Washington DC

KUHTDT4 KUHT World Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight Houston TX

KUHTDT4 KUHT World Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning Houston TX

WENHDT3 NHPTV World Monday 7/13/2020 3:30:00 AM Overnight Durham NH

WENHDT3 NHPTV World Monday 7/13/2020 11:30:00 AM Mid Morning Durham NH

WGBHDT2 WGBH World Monday 7/13/2020 3:30:00 AM Overnight Boston MA

WGBHDT2 WGBH World Monday 7/13/2020 11:30:00 AM Mid Morning Boston MA

WGTVDT3 GPB Knowledge Monday 7/13/2020 3:30:00 AM Overnight Athens GA

WGTVDT3 GPB Knowledge Monday 7/13/2020 11:30:00 AM Mid Morning Athens GA

KAETDT3 KAET World Monday 7/13/2020 3:30:00 AM Overnight Phoenix AZ

KAETDT3 KAET World Monday 7/13/2020 11:30:00 AM Early Afternoon Phoenix AZ
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WEDUDT2 WEDU World Monday 7/13/2020 3:30:00 AM Overnight Tampa FL

WEDUDT2 WEDU World Monday 7/13/2020 11:30:00 AM Mid Morning Tampa FL

KCTSDT4 KCTS World Monday 7/13/2020 12:30:00 AM Late Fringe Seattle WA

KCTSDT4 KCTS World Monday 7/13/2020 8:30:00 AM Early Morning Seattle WA

WTVSDT4 WTVS World Monday 7/13/2020 3:30:00 AM Overnight Detroit MI

WTVSDT4 WTVS World Monday 7/13/2020 11:30:00 AM Mid Morning Detroit MI

KWCMDT4 Pioneer World Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight Appleton MN

KWCMDT4 Pioneer World Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning Appleton MN

KRMADT3 KRMA Create/World Monday 7/13/2020 1:30:00 AM Overnight Denver CO

KRMZDT3 KRMZ Create Monday 7/13/2020 1:30:00 AM Overnight Steamboat Springs CO

WVIZDT3 WVIZ World Monday 7/13/2020 3:30:00 AM Overnight Cleveland OH

WVIZDT3 WVIZ World Monday 7/13/2020 11:30:00 AM Mid Morning Cleveland OH

KVIEDT3 KVIE World Monday 7/13/2020 12:30:00 AM Late Fringe Sacramento CA

KVIEDT3 KVIE World Monday 7/13/2020 8:30:00 AM Early Morning Sacramento CA

KETCDT3 KETC World Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight St. Louis MO

KETCDT3 KETC World Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning St. Louis MO

WQEDDT3 WQED World Channel Monday 7/13/2020 3:30:00 AM Overnight Pittsburgh PA

WQEDDT3 WQED World Channel Monday 7/13/2020 11:30:00 AM Mid Morning Pittsburgh PA

WTIUDT2 WTIU World Monday 7/13/2020 3:30:00 AM Overnight Bloomington IN

WTIUDT2 WTIU World Monday 7/13/2020 11:30:00 AM Mid Morning Bloomington IN

WCTEDT2 WCTE World Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight Cookeville TN

WCTEDT2 WCTE World Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning Cookeville TN

KPBSDT2 KPBS 2 Monday 7/13/2020 12:30:00 AM Late Fringe San Diego CA

KPBSDT2 KPBS 2 Monday 7/13/2020 8:30:00 AM Early Morning San Diego CA

KUEDDT2 KUED World Monday 7/13/2020 1:30:00 AM Overnight Salt Lake City UT

KUEDDT2 KUED World Monday 7/13/2020 9:30:00 AM Mid Morning Salt Lake City UT
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KUESDT2 KUES World Monday 7/13/2020 1:30:00 AM Overnight Richland UT

KUESDT2 KUES World Monday 7/13/2020 9:30:00 AM Mid Morning Richland UT

KLRNDT2 KLRN World Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight San Antonio TX

KLRNDT2 KLRN World Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning San Antonio TX

WOUBDT3 WOUB World Monday 7/13/2020 3:30:00 AM Overnight Athens OH

WOUBDT3 WOUB World Monday 7/13/2020 11:30:00 AM Mid Morning Athens OH

WMVTDT2 MPTV World Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight Milwaukee WI

WMVTDT2 MPTV World Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning Milwaukee WI

WJCTDT5 WJCT World Monday 7/13/2020 3:30:00 AM Overnight Jacksonville FL

WJCTDT5 WJCT World Monday 7/13/2020 11:30:00 AM Mid Morning Jacksonville FL

WXGADT3 GPB Knowledge Monday 7/13/2020 3:30:00 AM Overnight Waycross GA

WXGADT3 GPB Knowledge Monday 7/13/2020 11:30:00 AM Mid Morning Waycross GA

WHRODT2 WHRO World Monday 7/13/2020 3:30:00 AM Overnight Hampton-Norfolk VA

WHRODT2 WHRO World Monday 7/13/2020 11:30:00 AM Mid Morning Hampton-Norfolk VA

KETADT2 OETA World Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight Oklahoma City OK

KETADT2 OETA World Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning Oklahoma City OK

WBIQDT4 APT World Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight Birmingham AL

WBIQDT4 APT World Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning Birmingham AL

WCIQDT4 APT World Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight Mount Cheaha AL

WCIQDT4 APT World Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning Mount Cheaha AL

WGVUDT4 WGVU WORLD Monday 7/13/2020 3:30:00 AM Overnight Allendale MI

WGVUDT4 WGVU WORLD Monday 7/13/2020 11:30:00 AM Mid Morning Allendale MI

KNMDDT KNMD World Monday 7/13/2020 1:30:00 AM Overnight Santa Fe NM

KNMDDT KNMD World Monday 7/13/2020 9:30:00 AM Mid Morning Santa Fe NM

KRMUDT3 KRMU Create/World Monday 7/13/2020 1:30:00 AM Overnight Durango CO

WKMJDT3 WKMJ World Monday 7/13/2020 3:30:00 AM Overnight Louisville KY
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WKMJDT3 WKMJ World Monday 7/13/2020 11:30:00 AM Mid Morning Louisville KY

WYESDT2 WYES World Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight New Orleans LA

WYESDT2 WYES World Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning New Orleans LA

WKNODT2 WKNODT2 Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight Memphis TN

WKNODT2 WKNODT2 Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning Memphis TN

WGCUDT2 WGCU World Monday 7/13/2020 3:30:00 AM Overnight Fort Myers FL

WGCUDT2 WGCU World Monday 7/13/2020 11:30:00 AM Mid Morning Fort Myers FL

WCVEDT3 WCVE World Channel Monday 7/13/2020 3:30:00 AM Overnight Richmond VA

WCVEDT3 WCVE World Channel Monday 7/13/2020 11:30:00 AM Mid Morning Richmond VA

WEIQDT4 APT World Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight Mobile AL

WEIQDT4 APT World Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning Mobile AL

WSREDT2 WSRE World Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight Pensacola FL

WSREDT2 WSRE World Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning Pensacola FL

KOEDDT2 OETA WORLD Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight Tulsa OK

KOEDDT2 OETA WORLD Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning Tulsa OK

WMHTDT3 WMHT World Monday 7/13/2020 3:30:00 AM Overnight Schenectady NY

WMHTDT3 WMHT World Monday 7/13/2020 11:30:00 AM Mid Morning Schenectady NY

KEMVDT4 AETN World Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight Mountain View AR

KEMVDT4 AETN World Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning Mountain View AR

KETGDT4 AETN World Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight Arkadelphia AR

KETGDT4 AETN World Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning Arkadelphia AR

KETSDT4 AETN World Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight Little Rock AR

KETSDT4 AETN World Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning Little Rock AR

WPTDDT4 WPTD Ohio/World Monday 7/13/2020 3:30:00 AM Overnight Dayton OH

KDINDT3 IPTV World Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight Des Moines IA

KDINDT3 IPTV World Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning Des Moines IA
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KTINDT3 IPTV World Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight Fort Dodge IA

KTINDT3 IPTV World Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning Fort Dodge IA

WBRADT2 WBRA SW Virginia Public Television Monday 7/13/2020 3:30:00 AM Overnight Roanoke VA

WBRADT2 WBRA SW Virginia Public Television Monday 7/13/2020 11:30:00 AM Mid Morning Roanoke VA

WMSYDT2 WMSY SW Virginia Public Television Monday 7/13/2020 3:30:00 AM Overnight Marion VA

WMSYDT2 WMSY SW Virginia Public Television Monday 7/13/2020 11:30:00 AM Mid Morning Marion VA

KCDTDT4 KCDT World Monday 7/13/2020 12:30:00 AM Late Fringe Coeur d'Alene ID

KCDTDT4 KCDT World Monday 7/13/2020 8:30:00 AM Early Morning Coeur d'Alene ID

KSPSDT2 KSPS World Monday 7/13/2020 12:30:00 AM Late Fringe Spokane WA

KSPSDT2 KSPS World Monday 7/13/2020 8:30:00 AM Early Morning Spokane WA

KUIDDT4 KUID World Monday 7/13/2020 12:30:00 AM Late Fringe Moscow ID

KUIDDT4 KUID World Monday 7/13/2020 8:30:00 AM Early Morning Moscow ID

KBINDT3 IPTV World Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight Council Bluffs IA

KBINDT3 IPTV World Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning Council Bluffs IA

KHINDT3 IPTV World Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight Red Oak IA

KHINDT3 IPTV World Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning Red Oak IA

KYNEDT2 NET WORLD Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight Omaha NE

KYNEDT2 NET WORLD Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning Omaha NE

KOZKDT4 KOZK WORLD Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight Springfield MO

KOZKDT4 KOZK WORLD Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning Springfield MO

WVPBDT2 WVPB World Monday 7/13/2020 3:30:00 AM Overnight Huntington WV

WXXIDT2 WXXI World Monday 7/13/2020 3:30:00 AM Overnight Rochester NY

WXXIDT2 WXXI World Monday 7/13/2020 11:30:00 AM Mid Morning Rochester NY

WDCQDT2 WDCQ PBSWorld Monday 7/13/2020 3:30:00 AM Overnight Bad Axe MI

WDCQDT2 WDCQ PBSWorld Monday 7/13/2020 11:30:00 AM Mid Morning Bad Axe MI

WFIQDT4 APT World Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight Florence AL
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WFIQDT4 APT World Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning Florence AL

WHIQDT4 APT World Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight Huntsville AL

WHIQDT4 APT World Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning Huntsville AL

WCBBDT3 Maine Public Broadcasting Network 

World

Monday 7/13/2020 3:30:00 AM Overnight Augusta ME

WCBBDT3 Maine Public Broadcasting Network 

World

Monday 7/13/2020 11:30:00 AM Mid Morning Augusta ME

WMEADT3 Maine Public Broadcasting Network 

World

Monday 7/13/2020 3:30:00 AM Overnight Biddeford ME

WMEADT3 Maine Public Broadcasting Network 

World

Monday 7/13/2020 11:30:00 AM Mid Morning Biddeford ME

WSIUDT2 WSIU World Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight Carbondale IL

WSIUDT2 WSIU World Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning Carbondale IL

KTSCDT3 KTSC Create/World Monday 7/13/2020 1:30:00 AM Overnight Pueblo CO

WILLDT3 WILL Create/World Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight Urbana IL

WSECDT2 WSEC World Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight Jacksonville IL

WSECDT2 WSEC World Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning Jacksonville IL

WVANDT3 GPB Knowledge Monday 7/13/2020 3:30:00 AM Overnight Savannah GA

WVANDT3 GPB Knowledge Monday 7/13/2020 11:30:00 AM Mid Morning Savannah GA

KIINDT3 IPTV World Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight Iowa City IA

KIINDT3 IPTV World Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning Iowa City IA

KRINDT3 IPTV World Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight Waterloo IA

KRINDT3 IPTV World Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning Waterloo IA

WNGHDT3 GPB Knowledge Monday 7/13/2020 3:30:00 AM Overnight Chatsworth GA

WNGHDT3 GPB Knowledge Monday 7/13/2020 11:30:00 AM Mid Morning Chatsworth GA

KRWGDT2 KRWG World Monday 7/13/2020 1:30:00 AM Overnight Las Cruces NM

KRWGDT2 KRWG World Monday 7/13/2020 9:30:00 AM Mid Morning Las Cruces NM

WETKDT2 VTPBS Plus HD Monday 7/13/2020 3:30:00 AM Overnight Burlington VT

WETKDT2 VTPBS Plus HD Monday 7/13/2020 11:30:00 AM Mid Morning Burlington VT

WLEDDT3 NHPTV World Monday 7/13/2020 3:30:00 AM Overnight Littleton NH
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WLEDDT3 NHPTV World Monday 7/13/2020 11:30:00 AM Mid Morning Littleton NH

WVERDT2 WVER Plus HDTV Monday 7/13/2020 3:30:00 AM Overnight Rutland VT

WVERDT2 WVER Plus HDTV Monday 7/13/2020 11:30:00 AM Mid Morning Rutland VT

WVTADT2 WVTA Plus HDTV Monday 7/13/2020 3:30:00 AM Overnight Windsor VT

WVTADT2 WVTA Plus HDTV Monday 7/13/2020 11:30:00 AM Mid Morning Windsor VT

WVTBDT2 WVTB Plus HDTV Monday 7/13/2020 3:30:00 AM Overnight St. Johnsbury VT

WVTBDT2 WVTB Plus HDTV Monday 7/13/2020 11:30:00 AM Mid Morning St. Johnsbury VT

WSBNDT2 WSBN SW Virginia Public Television Monday 7/13/2020 3:30:00 AM Overnight Norton VA

WSBNDT2 WSBN SW Virginia Public Television Monday 7/13/2020 11:30:00 AM Mid Morning Norton VA

KAFTDT4 AETN World Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight Fayetteville AR

KAFTDT4 AETN World Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning Fayetteville AR

KAIDDT4 KAID World Monday 7/13/2020 1:30:00 AM Overnight Boise ID

KAIDDT4 KAID World Monday 7/13/2020 9:30:00 AM Mid Morning Boise ID

KQINDT3 IPTV World Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight Davenport IA

KQINDT3 IPTV World Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning Davenport IA

WPSUDT3 WPSU World Monday 7/13/2020 3:30:00 AM Overnight Clearfield PA

WPSUDT3 WPSU World Monday 7/13/2020 11:30:00 AM Mid Morning Clearfield PA

KUONDT2 NET WORLD Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight Lincoln NE

KUONDT2 NET WORLD Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning Lincoln NE

KHNEDT2 NET WORLD Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight Hastings NE

KHNEDT2 NET WORLD Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning Hastings NE

NET2 NET World Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight Lincoln NE

NET2 NET World Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning Lincoln NE

WCESDT3 GPB Knowledge Monday 7/13/2020 3:30:00 AM Overnight Wrens GA

WCESDT3 GPB Knowledge Monday 7/13/2020 11:30:00 AM Mid Morning Wrens GA

WGBYDT2 WGBY World Monday 7/13/2020 3:30:00 AM Overnight Springfield MA
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WGBYDT2 WGBY World Monday 7/13/2020 11:30:00 AM Mid Morning Springfield MA

WKARDT2 WKAR World Monday 7/13/2020 3:30:00 AM Overnight East Lansing MI

WKARDT2 WKAR World Monday 7/13/2020 11:30:00 AM Mid Morning East Lansing MI

KUSDDT2 KUSD World Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight Vermillion SD

KUSDDT2 KUSD World Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning Vermillion SD

KCSDDT2 KCSD World Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight Sioux Falls SD

KCSDDT2 KCSD World Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning Sioux Falls SD

KDSDDT2 KDSD World Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight Aberdeen SD

KDSDDT2 KDSD World Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning Aberdeen SD

KESDDT2 KESD World Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight Brookings SD

KESDDT2 KESD World Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning Brookings SD

KRNEDT2 NET WORLD Monday 7/13/2020 1:30:00 AM Overnight Merriman NE

KRNEDT2 NET WORLD Monday 7/13/2020 9:30:00 AM Mid Morning Merriman NE

KSMNDT4 Pioneer World Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight Worthington MN

KSMNDT4 Pioneer World Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning Worthington MN

KTSDDT2 KTSD World Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight Pierre SD

KTSDDT2 KTSD World Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning Pierre SD

KCGEDT2 KCGE WORLD-Lifelong Learning 

Channel

Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight Crookston MN

KCGEDT2 KCGE WORLD-Lifelong Learning 

Channel

Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning Crookston MN

KFMEDT2 KFME World-Lifelong Learning 

Channel

Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight Fargo ND

KFMEDT2 KFME World-Lifelong Learning 

Channel

Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning Fargo ND

KGFEDT2 KGFE WORLD-Lifelong Learning 

Channel

Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight Grand Forks ND

KGFEDT2 KGFE WORLD-Lifelong Learning 

Channel

Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning Grand Forks ND

KJREDT2 KJRE WORLD-Lifelong Learning 

Channel

Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight Ellendale ND

KJREDT2 KJRE WORLD-Lifelong Learning 

Channel

Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning Ellendale ND

KMDEDT2 KMDE WORLD-Lifelong Learning 

Channel

Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight Devils Lake ND
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KMDEDT2 KMDE WORLD-Lifelong Learning 

Channel

Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning Devils Lake ND

WMUMDT3 GPB Knowledge Monday 7/13/2020 3:30:00 AM Overnight Cochran GA

WMUMDT3 GPB Knowledge Monday 7/13/2020 11:30:00 AM Mid Morning Cochran GA

WTVPDT3 WTVP WORLD-Create Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight Peoria IL

WAIQDT4 APT World Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight Montgomery AL

WAIQDT4 APT World Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning Montgomery AL

WDIQDT4 APT World Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight Dozier AL

WDIQDT4 APT World Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning Dozier AL

WIIQDT4 APT World Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight Demopolis AL

WIIQDT4 APT World Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning Demopolis AL

WGIQDT4 APT World Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight Louisville AL

WGIQDT4 APT World Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning Louisville AL

KQETDT3 KQET World Monday 7/13/2020 12:30:00 AM Late Fringe Watsonville CA

KQETDT3 KQET World Monday 7/13/2020 8:30:00 AM Early Morning Watsonville CA

WJSPDT3 GPB Knowledge Monday 7/13/2020 3:30:00 AM Overnight Columbus GA

WJSPDT3 GPB Knowledge Monday 7/13/2020 11:30:00 AM Mid Morning Columbus GA

KIXEDT3 KIXE World Monday 7/13/2020 12:30:00 AM Late Fringe Redding CA

KFTSDT2 KFTSDT Monday 7/13/2020 12:30:00 AM Late Fringe Klamath Falls OR

KFTSDT2 KFTSDT Monday 7/13/2020 8:30:00 AM Early Morning Klamath Falls OR

KSYS21 SOPTV World Monday 7/13/2020 12:30:00 AM Late Fringe Medford OR

KSYS21 SOPTV World Monday 7/13/2020 8:30:00 AM Early Morning Medford OR

KSYSDT2 SOPTV-World Monday 7/13/2020 12:30:00 AM Late Fringe Medford OR

KSYSDT2 SOPTV-World Monday 7/13/2020 8:30:00 AM Early Morning Medford OR

WDSEDT2 WDSE Explore Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning Duluth MN

WRPTDT2 WRPT 2nd Chance Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning Hibbing MN

KETZDT4 AETN World Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight El Dorado AR
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KETZDT4 AETN World Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning El Dorado AR

KTWUDT2 KTWU World Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight Topeka KS

KTWUDT2 KTWU World Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning Topeka KS

KBMEDT2 KBME WORLD-Lifelong Learning 

Channel

Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight Bismarck ND

KBMEDT2 KBME WORLD-Lifelong Learning 

Channel

Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning Bismarck ND

KDSEDT2 KDSE WORLD-Lifelong Learning 

Channel

Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight Dickinson ND

KDSEDT2 KDSE WORLD-Lifelong Learning 

Channel

Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning Dickinson ND

KQSDDT2 KQSD World Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight Lowry SD

KQSDDT2 KQSD World Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning Lowry SD

KSREDT2 KSRE WORLD-Lifelong Learning 

Channel

Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight Minot ND

KSREDT2 KSRE WORLD-Lifelong Learning 

Channel

Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning Minot ND

KWSEDT2 KWSE WORLD-Lifelong Learning 

Channel

Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight Williston ND

KWSEDT2 KWSE WORLD-Lifelong Learning 

Channel

Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning Williston ND

KSINDT3 IPTV World Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight Sioux City IA

KSINDT3 IPTV World Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning Sioux City IA

KXNEDT2 NET WORLD Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight Norfolk NE

KXNEDT2 NET WORLD Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning Norfolk NE

KYINDT3 IPTV World Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight Mason City IA

KYINDT3 IPTV World Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning Mason City IA

WQLNDT3 WQLN World Monday 7/13/2020 3:30:00 AM Overnight Erie PA

WQLNDT3 WQLN World Monday 7/13/2020 11:30:00 AM Mid Morning Erie PA

KOZJDT4 KOZJ World Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight Joplin MO

KOZJDT4 KOZJ World Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning Joplin MO

WABWDT3 GPB Knowledge Monday 7/13/2020 3:30:00 AM Overnight Pelham GA

WABWDT3 GPB Knowledge Monday 7/13/2020 11:30:00 AM Mid Morning Pelham GA

WACSDT3 GPB Knowledge Monday 7/13/2020 3:30:00 AM Overnight Dawson GA
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WACSDT3 GPB Knowledge Monday 7/13/2020 11:30:00 AM Mid Morning Dawson GA

WUFTDT3 WUFT World/ Florida Channel Monday 7/13/2020 3:30:00 AM Overnight Gainesville FL

WOUCDT3 WOUB World Monday 7/13/2020 3:30:00 AM Overnight Cambridge OH

WOUCDT3 WOUB World Monday 7/13/2020 11:30:00 AM Mid Morning Cambridge OH

WUSIDT2 WUSI World Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight Olney IL

WUSIDT2 WUSI World Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning Olney IL

WSKGDT4 WSKG World Channel Monday 7/13/2020 3:30:00 AM Overnight BINGHAMTON NY

WSKGDT4 WSKG World Channel Monday 7/13/2020 11:30:00 AM Mid Morning BINGHAMTON NY

KISUDT4 KISU World Monday 7/13/2020 1:30:00 AM Overnight Pocatello ID

KISUDT4 KISU World Monday 7/13/2020 9:30:00 AM Mid Morning Pocatello ID

KUFMDT4 KUFM World Monday 7/13/2020 1:30:00 AM Overnight Missoula MT

KUFMDT4 KUFM World Monday 7/13/2020 9:30:00 AM Mid Morning Missoula MT

KUKLDT4 KUKL MontanaPBS World Monday 7/13/2020 1:30:00 AM Overnight Kalispell MT

KUKLDT4 KUKL MontanaPBS World Monday 7/13/2020 9:30:00 AM Mid Morning Kalispell MT

WSWPDT2 WSWP Create Monday 7/13/2020 3:30:00 AM Overnight Grandview WV

KBGSDT4 KBGS World Monday 7/13/2020 1:30:00 AM Overnight Billings MT

KBGSDT4 KBGS World Monday 7/13/2020 9:30:00 AM Mid Morning Billings MT

KBHEDT2 KBHE World Monday 7/13/2020 1:30:00 AM Overnight Rapid City SD

KBHEDT2 KBHE World Monday 7/13/2020 9:30:00 AM Mid Morning Rapid City SD

KPSDDT2 KPSD World Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight Eagle Butte SD

KPSDDT2 KPSD World Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning Eagle Butte SD

KZSDDT2 KZSD World Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight Martin SD

KZSDDT2 KZSD World Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning Martin SD

WNPBDT2 WNPB Create HDTV Monday 7/13/2020 3:30:00 AM Overnight Morgantown WV

WMECDT2 WMEC World Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight Macomb IL

WMECDT2 WMEC World Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning Macomb IL
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WQECDT2 WQEC World Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight Quincy IL

WQECDT2 WQEC World Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning Quincy IL

WNPIDT3 WNPI World Monday 7/13/2020 3:30:00 AM Overnight Norwood NY

WNPIDT3 WNPI World Monday 7/13/2020 11:30:00 AM Mid Morning Norwood NY

WPBSDT3 WPBS World Monday 7/13/2020 3:30:00 AM Overnight Watertown NY

WPBSDT3 WPBS World Monday 7/13/2020 11:30:00 AM Mid Morning Watertown NY

WHTJDT3 WHTJ World Channel Monday 7/13/2020 3:30:00 AM Overnight Charlottesville VA

WHTJDT3 WHTJ World Channel Monday 7/13/2020 11:30:00 AM Mid Morning Charlottesville VA

KTEJDT4 AETN World Monday 7/13/2020 2:30:00 AM Overnight Jonesboro AR

KTEJDT4 AETN World Monday 7/13/2020 10:30:00 AM Mid Morning Jonesboro AR

KUSMDT4 KUSM World Monday 7/13/2020 1:30:00 AM Overnight Bozeman MT

KUSMDT4 KUSM World Monday 7/13/2020 9:30:00 AM Mid Morning Bozeman MT

KRMJDT3 KRMJ Create/World Monday 7/13/2020 1:30:00 AM Overnight Grand Junction CO

KIPTDT4 KIPT World Monday 7/13/2020 1:30:00 AM Overnight Twin Falls ID

KIPTDT4 KIPT World Monday 7/13/2020 9:30:00 AM Mid Morning Twin Falls ID

KUGFDT4 KUGF World Monday 7/13/2020 1:30:00 AM Overnight Great Falls MT

KUGFDT4 KUGF World Monday 7/13/2020 9:30:00 AM Mid Morning Great Falls MT

KTNEDT2 NET WORLD Monday 7/13/2020 1:30:00 AM Overnight Alliance NE

KTNEDT2 NET WORLD Monday 7/13/2020 9:30:00 AM Mid Morning Alliance NE

KEETDT5 PBS North Coast World Monday 7/13/2020 12:30:00 AM Late Fringe Eureka CA

KEETDT5 PBS North Coast World Monday 7/13/2020 8:30:00 AM Early Morning Eureka CA

KUACDT2 KUAC World Monday 7/13/2020 7:30:00 AM Early Morning Fairbanks AK

KUHMDT4 KUHM World Monday 7/13/2020 1:30:00 AM Overnight Helena MT

KUHMDT4 KUHM World Monday 7/13/2020 9:30:00 AM Mid Morning Helena MT

WLIWDT3 WLIW World Sunday 7/12/2020 11:30:00 PM Late Fringe Garden City NY

KOCEDT4 PBS SoCal World Sunday 7/12/2020 8:30:00 PM Prime Time Huntington Beach CA
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WTTWDT3 WTTW World/Create Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe Chicago IL

WPPTDT2 World Sunday 7/12/2020 11:30:00 PM Late Fringe Philadelphia PA

KQEDDT3 KQED World Sunday 7/12/2020 8:30:00 PM Prime Time San Francisco CA

KQEHDT3 KQEH World Sunday 7/12/2020 8:30:00 PM Prime Time San Jose CA

KQEHDT5 KQED World Sunday 7/12/2020 8:30:00 PM Prime Time San Jose CA

WETADT4 WETA World Sunday 7/12/2020 11:30:00 PM Late Fringe Washington DC

KUHTDT4 KUHT World Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe Houston TX

WENHDT3 NHPTV World Sunday 7/12/2020 11:30:00 PM Late Fringe Durham NH

WGBHDT2 WGBH World Sunday 7/12/2020 11:30:00 PM Late Fringe Boston MA

KAETDT3 KAET World Sunday 7/12/2020 11:30:00 PM Late Fringe Phoenix AZ

WEDUDT2 WEDU World Sunday 7/12/2020 11:30:00 PM Late Fringe Tampa FL

KCTSDT4 KCTS World Sunday 7/12/2020 8:30:00 PM Prime Time Seattle WA

WTVSDT4 WTVS World Sunday 7/12/2020 11:30:00 PM Late Fringe Detroit MI

KWCMDT4 Pioneer World Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe Appleton MN

KRMADT3 KRMA Create/World Sunday 7/12/2020 9:30:00 PM Prime Time Denver CO

KRMZDT3 KRMZ Create Sunday 7/12/2020 9:30:00 PM Prime Time Steamboat Springs CO

WVIZDT3 WVIZ World Sunday 7/12/2020 11:30:00 PM Late Fringe Cleveland OH

KVIEDT3 KVIE World Sunday 7/12/2020 8:30:00 PM Prime Time Sacramento CA

KETCDT3 KETC World Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe St. Louis MO

WQEDDT3 WQED World Channel Sunday 7/12/2020 11:30:00 PM Late Fringe Pittsburgh PA

WTIUDT2 WTIU World Sunday 7/12/2020 11:30:00 PM Late Fringe Bloomington IN

WCTEDT2 WCTE World Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe Cookeville TN

KUEDDT2 KUED World Sunday 7/12/2020 9:30:00 PM Prime Time Salt Lake City UT

KUESDT2 KUES World Sunday 7/12/2020 9:30:00 PM Prime Time Richland UT

WOUBDT3 WOUB World Sunday 7/12/2020 11:30:00 PM Late Fringe Athens OH

WMVTDT2 MPTV World Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe Milwaukee WI
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WJCTDT5 WJCT World Sunday 7/12/2020 11:30:00 PM Late Fringe Jacksonville FL

WHRODT2 WHRO World Sunday 7/12/2020 11:30:00 PM Late Fringe Hampton-Norfolk VA

KETADT2 OETA World Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe Oklahoma City OK

WBIQDT4 APT World Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe Birmingham AL

WCIQDT4 APT World Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe Mount Cheaha AL

WGVUDT4 WGVU WORLD Sunday 7/12/2020 11:30:00 PM Late Fringe Allendale MI

KRMUDT3 KRMU Create/World Sunday 7/12/2020 9:30:00 PM Prime Time Durango CO

WKMJDT3 WKMJ World Sunday 7/12/2020 11:30:00 PM Late Fringe Louisville KY

WYESDT2 WYES World Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe New Orleans LA

WGCUDT2 WGCU World Sunday 7/12/2020 11:30:00 PM Late Fringe Fort Myers FL

WCVEDT3 WCVE World Channel Sunday 7/12/2020 11:30:00 PM Late Fringe Richmond VA

WEIQDT4 APT World Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe Mobile AL

WSREDT2 WSRE World Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe Pensacola FL

KOEDDT2 OETA WORLD Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe Tulsa OK

WMHTDT3 WMHT World Sunday 7/12/2020 11:30:00 PM Late Fringe Schenectady NY

KEMVDT4 AETN World Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe Mountain View AR

KETGDT4 AETN World Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe Arkadelphia AR

KETSDT4 AETN World Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe Little Rock AR

WPTDDT4 WPTD Ohio/World Sunday 7/12/2020 11:30:00 PM Late Fringe Dayton OH

KDINDT3 IPTV World Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe Des Moines IA

KTINDT3 IPTV World Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe Fort Dodge IA

KSPSDT2 KSPS World Sunday 7/12/2020 8:30:00 PM Prime Time Spokane WA

KBINDT3 IPTV World Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe Council Bluffs IA

KHINDT3 IPTV World Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe Red Oak IA

KYNEDT2 NET WORLD Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe Omaha NE

KOZKDT4 KOZK WORLD Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe Springfield MO
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WVPBDT2 WVPB World Sunday 7/12/2020 11:30:00 PM Late Fringe Huntington WV

WXXIDT2 WXXI World Sunday 7/12/2020 11:30:00 PM Late Fringe Rochester NY

WDCQDT2 WDCQ PBSWorld Sunday 7/12/2020 11:30:00 PM Late Fringe Bad Axe MI

WFIQDT4 APT World Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe Florence AL

WHIQDT4 APT World Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe Huntsville AL

WCBBDT3 Maine Public Broadcasting Network 

World

Sunday 7/12/2020 11:30:00 PM Late Fringe Augusta ME

WMEADT3 Maine Public Broadcasting Network 

World

Sunday 7/12/2020 11:30:00 PM Late Fringe Biddeford ME

WSIUDT2 WSIU World Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe Carbondale IL

KTSCDT3 KTSC Create/World Sunday 7/12/2020 9:30:00 PM Prime Time Pueblo CO

WILLDT3 WILL Create/World Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe Urbana IL

WSECDT2 WSEC World Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe Jacksonville IL

KIINDT3 IPTV World Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe Iowa City IA

KRINDT3 IPTV World Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe Waterloo IA

KRWGDT2 KRWG World Sunday 7/12/2020 9:30:00 PM Prime Time Las Cruces NM

WLEDDT3 NHPTV World Sunday 7/12/2020 11:30:00 PM Late Fringe Littleton NH

KAFTDT4 AETN World Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe Fayetteville AR

KQINDT3 IPTV World Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe Davenport IA

WPSUDT3 WPSU World Sunday 7/12/2020 11:30:00 PM Late Fringe Clearfield PA

KUONDT2 NET WORLD Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe Lincoln NE

KHNEDT2 NET WORLD Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe Hastings NE

NET2 NET World Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe Lincoln NE

WGBYDT2 WGBY World Sunday 7/12/2020 11:30:00 PM Late Fringe Springfield MA

WKARDT2 WKAR World Sunday 7/12/2020 11:30:00 PM Late Fringe East Lansing MI

KUSDDT2 KUSD World Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe Vermillion SD

KCSDDT2 KCSD World Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe Sioux Falls SD

KDSDDT2 KDSD World Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe Aberdeen SD
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KESDDT2 KESD World Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe Brookings SD

KRNEDT2 NET WORLD Sunday 7/12/2020 9:30:00 PM Prime Time Merriman NE

KSMNDT4 Pioneer World Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe Worthington MN

KTSDDT2 KTSD World Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe Pierre SD

KCGEDT2 KCGE WORLD-Lifelong Learning 

Channel

Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe Crookston MN

KFMEDT2 KFME World-Lifelong Learning 

Channel

Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe Fargo ND

KGFEDT2 KGFE WORLD-Lifelong Learning 

Channel

Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe Grand Forks ND

KJREDT2 KJRE WORLD-Lifelong Learning 

Channel

Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe Ellendale ND

KMDEDT2 KMDE WORLD-Lifelong Learning 

Channel

Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe Devils Lake ND

WTVPDT3 WTVP WORLD-Create Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe Peoria IL

WAIQDT4 APT World Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe Montgomery AL

WDIQDT4 APT World Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe Dozier AL

WIIQDT4 APT World Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe Demopolis AL

WGIQDT4 APT World Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe Louisville AL

KQETDT3 KQET World Sunday 7/12/2020 8:30:00 PM Prime Time Watsonville CA

KIXEDT3 KIXE World Sunday 7/12/2020 8:30:00 PM Prime Time Redding CA

KFTSDT2 KFTSDT Sunday 7/12/2020 8:30:00 PM Prime Time Klamath Falls OR

KSYS21 SOPTV World Sunday 7/12/2020 8:30:00 PM Prime Time Medford OR

KSYSDT2 SOPTV-World Sunday 7/12/2020 8:30:00 PM Prime Time Medford OR

KETZDT4 AETN World Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe El Dorado AR

KTWUDT2 KTWU World Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe Topeka KS

KBMEDT2 KBME WORLD-Lifelong Learning 

Channel

Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe Bismarck ND

KDSEDT2 KDSE WORLD-Lifelong Learning 

Channel

Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe Dickinson ND

KQSDDT2 KQSD World Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe Lowry SD
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KSREDT2 KSRE WORLD-Lifelong Learning 

Channel

Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe Minot ND

KWSEDT2 KWSE WORLD-Lifelong Learning 

Channel

Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe Williston ND

KSINDT3 IPTV World Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe Sioux City IA

KXNEDT2 NET WORLD Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe Norfolk NE

KYINDT3 IPTV World Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe Mason City IA

WQLNDT3 WQLN World Sunday 7/12/2020 11:30:00 PM Late Fringe Erie PA

KOZJDT4 KOZJ World Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe Joplin MO

WUFTDT3 WUFT World/ Florida Channel Sunday 7/12/2020 11:30:00 PM Late Fringe Gainesville FL

WOUCDT3 WOUB World Sunday 7/12/2020 11:30:00 PM Late Fringe Cambridge OH

WUSIDT2 WUSI World Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe Olney IL

WSKGDT4 WSKG World Channel Sunday 7/12/2020 11:30:00 PM Late Fringe BINGHAMTON NY

KUFMDT4 KUFM World Sunday 7/12/2020 9:30:00 PM Prime Time Missoula MT

KUKLDT4 KUKL MontanaPBS World Sunday 7/12/2020 9:30:00 PM Prime Time Kalispell MT

WSWPDT2 WSWP Create Sunday 7/12/2020 11:30:00 PM Late Fringe Grandview WV

KBGSDT4 KBGS World Sunday 7/12/2020 9:30:00 PM Prime Time Billings MT

KBHEDT2 KBHE World Sunday 7/12/2020 9:30:00 PM Prime Time Rapid City SD

KPSDDT2 KPSD World Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe Eagle Butte SD

KZSDDT2 KZSD World Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe Martin SD

WNPBDT2 WNPB Create HDTV Sunday 7/12/2020 11:30:00 PM Late Fringe Morgantown WV

WMECDT2 WMEC World Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe Macomb IL

WQECDT2 WQEC World Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe Quincy IL

WNPIDT3 WNPI World Sunday 7/12/2020 11:30:00 PM Late Fringe Norwood NY

WPBSDT3 WPBS World Sunday 7/12/2020 11:30:00 PM Late Fringe Watertown NY

WHTJDT3 WHTJ World Channel Sunday 7/12/2020 11:30:00 PM Late Fringe Charlottesville VA

KTEJDT4 AETN World Sunday 7/12/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe Jonesboro AR

Page 20 of 28



KUSMDT4 KUSM World Sunday 7/12/2020 9:30:00 PM Prime Time Bozeman MT

KRMJDT3 KRMJ Create/World Sunday 7/12/2020 9:30:00 PM Prime Time Grand Junction CO

KUGFDT4 KUGF World Sunday 7/12/2020 9:30:00 PM Prime Time Great Falls MT

KTNEDT2 NET WORLD Sunday 7/12/2020 9:30:00 PM Prime Time Alliance NE

KEETDT5 PBS North Coast World Sunday 7/12/2020 8:30:00 PM Prime Time Eureka CA

KUACDT2 KUAC World Sunday 7/12/2020 7:30:00 PM Prime Time Fairbanks AK

KUACDT2 KUAC World Sunday 7/12/2020 11:30:00 PM Late Fringe Fairbanks AK

KUHMDT4 KUHM World Sunday 7/12/2020 9:30:00 PM Prime Time Helena MT

KTWUDT3 KTWU Enhance Tuesday 7/7/2020 10:30:00 PM Late Fringe Topeka KS

WNSCDT3 ETV World Friday 6/26/2020 2:30:00 PM Early Afternoon Rock Hill SC

WNEHDT3 ETV World Friday 6/26/2020 2:30:00 PM Early Afternoon Greenwood SC

WNTVDT3 ETV World Friday 6/26/2020 2:30:00 PM Early Afternoon Greenville SC

WRETDT3 ETV World Friday 6/26/2020 2:30:00 PM Early Afternoon Spartanburg SC

WRLKDT3 ETV World Friday 6/26/2020 2:30:00 PM Early Afternoon Columbia SC

WRJADT3 ETV World Friday 6/26/2020 2:30:00 PM Early Afternoon Sumter SC

WJWJDT3 ETV World Friday 6/26/2020 2:30:00 PM Early Afternoon Beaufort SC

WITVDT3 ETV World Friday 6/26/2020 2:30:00 PM Early Afternoon Charleston SC

WHMCDT3 ETV World Friday 6/26/2020 2:30:00 PM Early Afternoon Conway SC

WJPMDT3 ETV World Friday 6/26/2020 2:30:00 PM Early Afternoon Florence SC

WEBADT3 ETV World Friday 6/26/2020 2:30:00 PM Early Afternoon Allendale SC

WSIUDT WSIU HDTV Sunday 5/31/2020 11:30 PM Late Fringe Carbondale IL

WUSIDT WUSI HDTV Sunday 5/31/2020 11:30 PM Late Fringe Olney IL

KOPBDT2 OPB Plus Friday 5/29/2020 7:30PM Prime Time Portland OR

KTVRDT2 OPB Plus Friday 5/29/2020 7:30PM Prime Time La Grande OR

KEPBDT2 OPB Plus Friday 5/29/2020 7:30PM Prime Time Eugene OR

KOACDT2 OPB Plus Friday 5/29/2020 7:30PM Prime Time Corvallis OR
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KOABDT2 OPB Plus Friday 5/29/2020 7:30PM Prime Time Bend OR

KUENDT KUENDT Wednesday 5/6/2020 3:00 AM Overnight Salt Lake City UT

KUENDT KUENDT Friday 5/1/2020 8:00 PM Prime Time Salt Lake City UT

WCNYII WCNY-2 Sunday 4/19/2020 1:00 AM Late Fringe Syracuse NY

WCNYII WCNY-2 Saturday 4/18/2020 9:00 AM Mid Morning Syracuse NY

WCNYII WCNY-2 Saturday 4/18/2020 5:00 PM Early Fringe Syracuse NY

WCNYII WCNY-2 Thursday 4/16/2020 5:00 AM Overnight Syracuse NY

WCNYII WCNY-2 Wednesday 4/15/2020 1:00 PM Early Afternoon Syracuse NY

WCNYII WCNY-2 Wednesday 4/15/2020 9:00 PM Prime Time Syracuse NY

KTTZDT KTTZ HDTV Saturday 3/28/2020 4:00 AM Overnight Lubbock TX

WLIWDT WLIW HDTV Saturday 3/21/2020 1:30 PM Early Afternoon Garden City NY

WPSUDT3 WPSU World Wednesday 3/18/2020 8:30 PM Prime Time Clearfield PA

WNSCDT3 ETV World Wednesday 3/11/2020 5:30 AM Overnight Rock Hill SC

WNEHDT3 ETV World Wednesday 3/11/2020 5:30 AM Overnight Greenwood SC

WNTVDT3 ETV World Wednesday 3/11/2020 5:30 AM Overnight Greenville SC

WRETDT3 ETV World Wednesday 3/11/2020 5:30 AM Overnight Spartanburg SC

WRLKDT3 ETV World Wednesday 3/11/2020 5:30 AM Overnight Columbia SC

WRJADT3 ETV World Wednesday 3/11/2020 5:30 AM Overnight Sumter SC

WJWJDT3 ETV World Wednesday 3/11/2020 5:30 AM Overnight Beaufort SC

WITVDT3 ETV World Wednesday 3/11/2020 5:30 AM Overnight Charleston SC

WHMCDT3 ETV World Wednesday 3/11/2020 5:30 AM Overnight Conway SC

WJPMDT3 ETV World Wednesday 3/11/2020 5:30 AM Overnight Florence SC

WEBADT3 ETV World Wednesday 3/11/2020 5:30 AM Overnight Allendale SC

KPTSDT2 KPTS Explore Tuesday 3/3/2020 1:00 AM Overnight Hutchinson KS

KUACDT KUAC HDTV Tuesday 2/18/2020 3:00 AM Overnight Fairbanks WY

KUACDT KUAC HDTV Monday 2/17/2020 9:00 PM Prime Time Fairbanks WY
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KWYPDT2 KWYP Encore & Create Sunday 2/2/2020 10:00 PM Late Fringe Laramie WY

KCWCDT2 KCWC Create Sunday 2/2/2020 10:00 PM Late Fringe Lander WY

KPTWDT2 KPTW World/Create Sunday 2/2/2020 10:00 PM Late Fringe Casper WY

KWYPDT KWYP HD PBS Sunday 1/26/2020 11:30 PM Late Fringe Laramie WY

KCWCDT KCWC HDTV Sunday 1/26/2020 11:30 PM Late Fringe Lander WY

KPTWDT KPTW HDTV Sunday 1/26/2020 11:30 PM Late Fringe Casper WY

WXXIDT WXXI HDTV Saturday 1/25/2020 4:00 PM Mid Afternoon Rochester NY

KSPSDT KSPS HDTV Thursday 1/23/2020 7:30 PM Early Fringe Spokane WA

WVIZDT WVIZ HDTV Saturday 1/18/2020 11:30 PM Late Fringe Cleveland OH

KSPSDT KSPS HDTV Thursday 1/16/2020 7:30 PM Early Fringe Spokane WA

WXXIDT WXXI HDTV Wednesday 1/15/2020 5:00 PM Early Fringe Rochester NY

WOUBDT WOUB HDTV Sunday 1/5/2020 6:30 PM Early Fringe Athens OH

WOUCDT WOUC HDTV Sunday 1/5/2020 6:30 PM Early Fringe Cambridge OH

WFPTDT2 MPT2 Create Thursday 1/2/2020 11:00 PM Late Fringe Frederick MD

WMPTDT2 Create HDTV Thursday 1/2/2020 11:00 PM Late Fringe Annapolis MD

WMPBDT2 MPT2 Create Thursday 1/2/2020 11:00 PM Late Fringe Baltimore MD

WCPBDT2 MPT2 Create Thursday 1/2/2020 11:00 PM Late Fringe Salisbury MD

KCDTDT KCDT HDTV Saturday 12/28/2019 2:30 AM Overnight Coeur d'Alene ID

KUIDDT KUID HDTV Saturday 12/28/2019 2:30 AM Overnight Moscow ID

KAIDDT KAID HDTV Saturday 12/28/2019 2:30 AM Overnight Boise ID

KISUDT KISU HDTV Saturday 12/28/2019 2:30 AM Overnight Pocatello ID

KIPTDT KIPT HDTV Saturday 12/28/2019 2:30 AM Overnight Twin Falls ID

WEFSDT WEFS HDTV Saturday 12/21/2019 9:00 AM Mid Morning Cocoa FL

KUENDT KUENDT Monday 12/9/2019 5:30 AM Early Morning Salt Lake City UT

KUENDT KUENDT Tuesday 12/3/2019 8:30 PM Prime Time Salt Lake City UT

WHUTDT WHUT HDTV Monday 12/2/2019 9:00 AM Mid Morning Washington DC

WLRNDT WLRN HDTV Friday 11/29/2019 11:30 PM Late Fringe Miami FL

KUACDT KUAC HDTV Thursday 11/28/2019 11:30 PM Late Fringe Fairbanks AK
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WCVNDT KET HDTV Tuesday 11/26/2019 2:30 AM Overnight Covington KY

WKONDT KET HDTV Tuesday 11/26/2019 2:30 AM Overnight Owenton KY

WKPCDT KET HDTV Tuesday 11/26/2019 2:30 AM Overnight Louisville KY

WKZTDT KET HDTV Tuesday 11/26/2019 2:30 AM Overnight Elizabethtown KY

WKHADT KET HDTV Tuesday 11/26/2019 2:30 AM Overnight Hazard KY

WKLEDT KET HDTV Tuesday 11/26/2019 2:30 AM Overnight Lexington KY

WKMRDT KET HDTV Tuesday 11/26/2019 2:30 AM Overnight Morehead KY

WKSODT KET HDTV Tuesday 11/26/2019 2:30 AM Overnight Somerset KY

WKASDT KET HDTV Tuesday 11/26/2019 2:30 AM Overnight Ashland KY

WKPIDT KET HDTV Tuesday 11/26/2019 2:30 AM Overnight Pikeville KY

WKMUDT KET HDTV Tuesday 11/26/2019 1:30 AM Overnight Murray KY

WKPDDT KET HDTV Tuesday 11/26/2019 1:30 AM Overnight Paducah KY

WKMADT KET HDTV Tuesday 11/26/2019 1:30 AM Overnight Madisonville KY

WKOHDT KET HDTV Tuesday 11/26/2019 1:30 AM Overnight Owensboro KY

WKGBDT KET HDTV Tuesday 11/26/2019 1:30 AM Overnight Bowling Green KY

WCVNDT2 KET2 Sunday 11/24/2019 11:00 PM Late Fringe Covington KY

WKONDT2 KET2 Sunday 11/24/2019 11:00 PM Late Fringe Owenton KY

WKMJDT KET2 Sunday 11/24/2019 11:00 PM Late Fringe Louisville KY

WKPCDT2 KET2 Sunday 11/24/2019 11:00 PM Late Fringe Louisville KY

WKZTDT2 KET2 Sunday 11/24/2019 11:00 PM Late Fringe Elizabethtown KY

WKLEDT2 KET2 Sunday 11/24/2019 11:00 PM Late Fringe Lexington KY

WKHADT2 KET2 Sunday 11/24/2019 11:00 PM Late Fringe Hazard KY

WKMRDT2 KET2 Sunday 11/24/2019 11:00 PM Late Fringe Morehead KY

WKSODT2 KET2 Sunday 11/24/2019 11:00 PM Late Fringe Somerset KY

WKASDT2 KET2 Sunday 11/24/2019 11:00 PM Late Fringe Ashland KY

WKPIDT2 KET2 Sunday 11/24/2019 11:00 PM Late Fringe Pikeville KY
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WKMUDT2 KET2 Sunday 11/24/2019 10:00 PM Late Fringe Murray KY

WKPDDT2 KET2 Sunday 11/24/2019 10:00 PM Late Fringe Paducah KY

WKMADT2 KET2 Sunday 11/24/2019 10:00 PM Late Fringe Madisonville KY

WKOHDT2 KET2 Sunday 11/24/2019 10:00 PM Late Fringe Owensboro KY

WKGBDT2 KET2 Sunday 11/24/2019 10:00 PM Late Fringe Bowling Green KY

WXXIDT WXXI HDTV Thursday 11/21/2019 8:00 PM Prime Time Rochester NY

WVIZDT WVIZ HDTV Tuesday 11/19/2019 4:30 AM Overnight Cleveland OH

WSECDT WSEC HDTV Monday 11/18/2019 9:30 PM Prime Time Jacksonville IL

WMECDT WMEC HDTV Monday 11/18/2019 9:30 PM Prime Time Macomb IL

WQECDT WQEC HDTV Monday 11/18/2019 9:30 PM Prime Time Quincy IL

WMAVDT WMAVDT HDTV Friday 11/8/2019 7:30 PM Prime Time Oxford MS

WMAUDT WMAU HDTV Friday 11/8/2019 7:30 PM Prime Time Bude MS

WMPNDT WMPN HDTV Friday 11/8/2019 7:30 PM Prime Time Jackson MS

WMABDT WMAB HDTV Friday 11/8/2019 7:30 PM Prime Time Mississsippi State MS

WMAEDT WMAE HDTV Friday 11/8/2019 7:30 PM Prime Time Booneville MS

WMAHDT WMAH HDTV Friday 11/8/2019 7:30 PM Prime Time Biloxi MS

WMAWDT WMAW HDTV Friday 11/8/2019 7:30 PM Prime Time Meridian MS

WMAODT WMAO HDTV Friday 11/8/2019 7:30 PM Prime Time Greenwood MS

KAETDT KAET AZ PBS HDTV Tuesday 11/5/2019 11:30 PM Late Fringe Phoenix AZ

WBRADT2 WBRA SW Virginia Public Television Tuesday 11/5/2019 9:30 PM Prime Time Roanoke VA

WMSYDT2 WMSY SW Virginia Public Television Tuesday 11/5/2019 9:30 PM Prime Time Marion VA

WSBNDT2 WSBN SW Virginia Public Television Tuesday 11/5/2019 9:30 PM Prime Time Norton VA

WVIZDT WVIZ HDTV Sunday 11/3/2019 6:30 PM Early Fringe Cleveland OH

KPJKDT KPJK HDTV Wednesday 10/30/2019 7:00 PM Early Fringe San Mateo CA

KQEHDT KQED Plus HDTV Wednesday 10/30/2019 5:30 AM Overnight San Jose CA

KQEDDT2 KQEDDT2 Wednesday 10/30/2019 5:30 AM Overnight San Francisco CA
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WPBTDT WPBT HDTV Wednesday 10/30/2019 4:30 AM Overnight Miami FL

KQETDT2 KQET Wednesday 10/30/2019 5:30 AM Overnight Watsonville CA

KQEHDT KQED Plus HDTV Tuesday 10/29/2019 11:30 PM Late Fringe San Jose CA

KRCBDT KRCB HDTV Tuesday 10/29/2019 3:00 AM Overnight Cotati CA

KQEDDT2 KQEDDT2 Tuesday 10/29/2019 11:30 PM Late Fringe San Francisco CA

KQETDT2 KQET Tuesday 10/29/2019 11:30 PM Late Fringe Watsonville CA

KRCBDT KRCB HDTV Monday 10/28/2019 9:00 PM Prime Time Cotati CA

WPBTDT WPBT HDTV Monday 10/28/2019 11:30 PM Late Fringe Miami FL

WOUBDT2 WOUB Classic Monday 10/28/2019 9:00 AM Mid Morning Athens OH

WOUBDT2 WOUB Classic Monday 10/28/2019 2:00 PM Early Afternoon Athens OH

WOUCDT2 WOUB Unlimited Monday 10/28/2019 9:00 AM Mid Morning Cambridge OH

WOUCDT2 WOUB Unlimited Monday 10/28/2019 2:00 PM Early Afternoon Cambridge OH

KQEDDT KQED HDTV Sunday 10/27/2019 6:00 PM Early Fringe San Francisco CA

KQEHDT2 KQEH HDTV Sunday 10/27/2019 6:00 PM Early Fringe San Jose CA

WEFSDT WEFS HDTV Sunday 10/27/2019 11:30 AM Mid Morning Cocoa FL

KQETDT KQET HDTV Sunday 10/27/2019 6:00 PM Early Fringe Watsonville CA

WMVTDT MPTV HDTV Saturday 10/26/2019 5:00 PM Early Fringe Milwaukee WI

WNSCDT3 ETV World Friday 10/25/2019 1:30 PM Early Afternoon Rock Hill SC

WNEHDT3 ETV World Friday 10/25/2019 1:30 PM Early Afternoon Greenwood SC

WNTVDT3 ETV World Friday 10/25/2019 1:30 PM Early Afternoon Greenville SC

WRETDT3 ETV World Friday 10/25/2019 1:30 PM Early Afternoon Spartanburg SC

WRLKDT3 ETV World Friday 10/25/2019 1:30 PM Early Afternoon Columbia SC

WRJADT3 ETV World Friday 10/25/2019 1:30 PM Early Afternoon Sumter SC

WJWJDT3 ETV World Friday 10/25/2019 1:30 PM Early Afternoon Beaufort SC

WITVDT3 ETV World Friday 10/25/2019 1:30 PM Early Afternoon Charleston SC

WHMCDT3 ETV World Friday 10/25/2019 1:30 PM Early Afternoon Conway SC
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WJPMDT3 ETV World Friday 10/25/2019 1:30 PM Early Afternoon Florence SC

WEBADT3 ETV World Friday 10/25/2019 1:30 PM Early Afternoon Allendale SC

KCETDT2 KCETLink Wednesday 10/23/2019 8:00 PM Prime Time Los Angeles CA

WOUBDT WOUB HDTV Tuesday 10/22/2019 2:00 AM Overnight Athens OH

WOUCDT WOUC HDTV Tuesday 10/22/2019 2:00 AM Overnight Cambridge OH

KOCEDT2 PBS SoCal 2 Saturday 10/19/2019 11:30 PM Late Fringe Huntington Beach CA

WEAODT2 WEAO Fusion Saturday 10/19/2019 2:30 PM Early Afternoon Akron OH

WNEODT2 WNEO Fusion Saturday 10/19/2019 2:30 PM Early Afternoon Alliance OH

WYINDT WYINDT Friday 10/18/2019 6:30 PM Early Fringe Gary IN

WCMUDT WCMUDT HDTV Friday 10/18/2019 4:00 AM Overnight Mount Pleasant MI

WCMZDT Michigan Television HDTV Friday 10/18/2019 4:00 AM Overnight Flint MI

WCMVDT WCMV HDTV Friday 10/18/2019 4:00 AM Overnight Cadillac MI

WCMLDT WCML HDTV Friday 10/18/2019 4:00 AM Overnight Alpena MI

WEAODT2 WEAO Fusion Tuesday 10/15/2019 10:30 PM Prime Time Akron OH

WNEODT2 WNEO Fusion Tuesday 10/15/2019 10:30 PM Prime Time Alliance OH

KWCMDT Pioneer Main HDTV Monday 10/14/2019 1:00 AM Overnight Appleton MN

KSMNDT Pioneer Main HDTV Monday 10/14/2019 1:00 AM Overnight Worthington MN

KWCMDT Pioneer Main HDTV Sunday 10/13/2019 3:00 PM Mid Afternoon Appleton MN

KSMNDT Pioneer Main HDTV Sunday 10/13/2019 3:00 PM Mid Afternoon Worthington MN

WHUTDT WHUT HDTV Saturday 10/12/2019 12:30 PM Early Afternoon Washington DC

KLRUDT3 KLRU Q Friday 10/11/2019 5:30 PM Early Fringe Austin TX

KENWDT KENW HDTV Tuesday 10/8/2019 8:30 AM Mid Morning Portales NM

WBRADT WBRA HDTV Tuesday 10/8/2019 1:00 PM Early Afternoon Roanoke VA

WMSYDT WMSY HDTV Tuesday 10/8/2019 1:00 PM Early Afternoon Marion VA

WSBNDT WSBN HDTV Tuesday 10/8/2019 1:00 PM Early Afternoon Norton VA

KLRUDT KLRU HDTV Monday 10/7/2019 10:00 PM Late Fringe Austin TX
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WBRADT2 WBRA SW Virginia Public Television Monday 10/7/2019 9:30 PM Prime Time Roanoke VA

WMSYDT2 WMSY SW Virginia Public Television Monday 10/7/2019 9:30 PM Prime Time Marion VA

WSBNDT2 WSBN SW Virginia Public Television Monday 10/7/2019 9:30 PM Prime Time Norton VA

KTWUDT3 KTWU Enhance Sunday 10/6/2019 3:30 PM Mid Afternoon Topeka KS

WSKGDT WSKG HDTV Sunday 10/6/2019 1:00 PM Early Afternoon Binghamton NY

KUFMDT KUFM HDTV Sunday 10/6/2019 3:30 PM Mid Afternoon Missoula MT

KUKLDT KUKL MontanaPBS Sunday 10/6/2019 3:30 PM Mid Afternoon Kalispell MT

KBGSDT KBGS HDTV Sunday 10/6/2019 3:30 PM Mid Afternoon Billings MT

WSKADT WSKA HDTV Sunday 10/6/2019 1:00 PM Early Afternoon Corning NY

KUSMDT KUSM HDTV Sunday 10/6/2019 3:30 PM Mid Afternoon Bozeman MT

KUGFDT KUGF HDTV Sunday 10/6/2019 3:30 PM Mid Afternoon Great Falls MT

KUHMDT KUHM HDTV Sunday 10/6/2019 3:30 PM Mid Afternoon Helena MT

KRMADT KRMA HDTV Saturday 10/5/2019 1:00 PM Early Afternoon Denver CO

KRMZ KRMZ Saturday 10/5/2019 1:00 PM Early Afternoon Steamboat Springs CO

KRMZDT KRMZ HDTV Saturday 10/5/2019 1:00 PM Early Afternoon Steamboat Springs CO

WMVTDT MPTV HDTV Saturday 10/5/2019 11:30 PM Late Fringe Milwaukee WI

KRMUDT KRMU HDTV Saturday 10/5/2019 1:00 PM Early Afternoon Durango CO

KTSCDT KTSC HDTV Saturday 10/5/2019 1:00 PM Early Afternoon Pueblo CO

KRMJDT KRMJ HDTV Saturday 10/5/2019 1:00 PM Early Afternoon Grand Junction CO

WGVKDT WGVK HDTV Friday 10/4/2019 3:30 AM Overnight Kalamazoo MI

WGVUDT WGVU HDTV Friday 10/4/2019 3:30 AM Overnight Allendale MI

WOUBDT5 WOUB Ohio Chanel Thursday 10/3/2019 7:00 PM Early Fringe Athens OH

KENWDT KENW HDTV Thursday 10/3/2019 8:30 PM Prime Time Portales NM

WGVKDT WGVK HDTV Tuesday 10/1/2019 9:30 PM Prime Time Kalamazoo MI

WGVUDT WGVU HDTV Tuesday 10/1/2019 9:30 PM Prime Time Allendale MI
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